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R-vamt inter:st hi Cochleu Ltd (*'COH") idd by members ofne Bank of New York Menon
Corporimn
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57,086 Common

4,493 Common

128 Common (255
Unsponsored ADRs)
433,451 Common

77,100 Common

2,302,330 Common
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The Bank of New York Molon Comoration 18 comprised of a harge nlmber d operatfng and holding
oompenles. The entRIes Identlfled herein are subeldlarlee of The Bank of New York Melon Corporution [as
1/thrnate pareno that hsve sharehold*vs In the Issuer. AN Foup compant= have a relevant hlerest by
vnle of the fact that they are related group oompenles, ho*ever, other than thow isted her®In, they have
no 'c*tal share„Yong /1 the  suer, nor do they · 7 2, I h Investmerrt or voung decisions.
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3/3/2017 W. Scott & Partner, Umlted Sabe 129.63
3/10/2017 Walter Scott & Partner, Urnlted Buy 131.59
3A 2017 Walter Scott & Partners Umlted 99 134.23
4/19/2017 Waltm Scott & Partners Umlted Buy 137.83
4/28/2017 Walter Scott & Partners Limited BUY 140.13
5/9/2017 Walter Scott & Partners Umlted Buy 143.73
6/20/2017 Walter Scott&Partners Umlted Buy 154.59
2/23/2017 BNY Mellon Service Kapitalanlise-Gesellsdiaft mbH Sale 129.69
3/30/2017 BNY Mellon Service KapltalanIN*Geselkschaft mbH Sale 134.50
4/12/2017 BNY Mellon Service Kapltalanlage*eselkschaft mbH Buy 137.98

4/27/2017 BNY Mellon Service K,pitalanlage-Gesellschaft mbH Sale 137 8
5/24/2017 BNY Mellon Service 1(apltalanlage-Gesellschaft mbH Sale 143.60
2/17/2017 Mellon Capital Manalement Corpo n n·ansf*r In N/A

017 Mellon Capital Management Corpo n Transfer Out N/A
2/27/2017 Mellorl Capital Management Corpo n Transfer Out N/A
3/1/2017 Mellon Capital Monasement Corpo n BUY 129.99
3/1/2017 Mellon Ciplt,I Management Corpo n Transfer In N/A
3/2/2017 Mellon Capital Manaliement Corpo n Buy 131.02
3/3/2017 Melin Capital Management Corpo ' n Buy 129.35
3/8/2017 Mellon Caphl Managemed Co po n Buy 130.55
3/8/2017 Mellon Capital Management Corpo n Transfer In N/A
3/9/2017 Mellon Capital Management Corpo n Tmnsfer In N/A

3/10/2017 Mellon Capital Manapment Corpo n Tra nsfer Out N/A
3/16/2017 Mellon Capital Manapment Corpo n Tlnsfer In N/A
3/20/2017 Mellor, Capital Management Corpo n Transfer In N/A
3/21/2017 Mel'0rt Capital Management Corpo - n Transfer Oirt N/A
3/23/2017. Mellon Capital Management Corpo n Sal 131.15
3/28/2017 Mellon Capital Marinsement Corporation Tran*r In N/A
3/30/2017 Mellon Capital Manesement Corporation Transfer Out &1/A
4/10/2017 Mellon Capital Management Corporation BUY 137.62
4/13/2017 Mellon Capltal Management Corporation Tmnsfer In N/A
4/18/2017 Mellon Capital Management Corporation Transfer In N/A
4/21/2017 Mellon Capital Mansigement Corporation kk 138.9
5/1/2017 Mellon  pm,1 Man,genlem Corporation Transfer Out N/A

5/10/2017 Mollon Capital Management Corporation Transfer In N/A
5/10/2017 Mellon Capital Management Corporation Transfer Out N/A
5/11/2017 Mellon CapltmI Manalement Corporetion Transfer In N/A
5/12/2017 Mellon Capital Menn,ment Corporation Transfer In N/A

2,400
47,700
1,300
500

22,950
8,464
16,100
2,850
1,215
970
4,677
1,913
116
152
180

1,036
58
640.

58
63
124
124
76
271
62
213
14
8

77

62
02

2,759
11,481
129
330
16
32
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6/14/2017
6/15/2017
6/16/2017
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Mellon Capital Management Corporation
Mellon Capttml Management Corporation
Mellon Capital Management Corporation
Mellon Capital Management Corporation
Mellon Capital Management Corporation
MeMon Capital Management Corporation
Melon Capltal Management Corporttion
Melon Capital Management CorpoQUon
Mellon Capital Man,Sement Corporation
Mellon Capital Mang,emer,t Co
Menon Capital Manafement Corporation
Menon Caphl Management Corpor:tIon

THE BANK OF NEW YORKMELLON
THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON
™E BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON
™E BANK OF NEW YORK MEUON
THE BANKOF NEWYORKMEUON
THE BANKOFNEWYORKMELLON
™E·BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON
™E BANK OF NEW YORKMEUON
THE BANK OF NEW YORK MEUON
THE BANK OFNEW YORK MEUON
THE BANK OF NEW YORK MEUON
THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON

TInsfer In
SaI

™n,fer In
Transfer In
™nsfer In

Buy
Buy

Tinsfer In
Tmnsfer In

Sal
Buy

Transfer In
Buy
Sak
Buy

Transfer In
Sale
Buy
Buv

Transfer In
Sale

Transfer Out
Transfer Out

Buy

N/A
147.56
N/A
N/A
N/A

149.06
151.61
N/A
N/A

154™34
154.34
N/A

130,55
130.55
131.34
N/A

135.69
135.77
138.42
N/A

136.97
N/A
N/A

150.36

96
1,074
62
180
58
11
95
127
130
481

3,394
16
534
354
128
771
175
769
889
280
280
280
467
305
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